
2911 2906

2902

2834

2830
2819

2815

2807
2828

2802

2800
2803

2715

2718

2710

2706

2704

2711

2707

2703

2301

2707

2703

GR
ISS

OM
 RO

AD

GRISS
OM ROAD

SHADY LANE

WEST NASA ROAD

GRIS
SO

M RD

NA
SA

 BL
VD

December 8, 2015
City of League City - GIS Department

The City of League City makes no claims 
to the accuracy of the map.

It is intended for demonstrational purposes only.
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